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177

178

179

180

181

182

183

129

Gaulton, James Hum-
phrey

Fielding, W i l l i a m
Albert

Jones, George

Wiikins, James Alfred

Lane, Benjamin John
and

Hunt, Henry Edward
William
(lately carrying on
business in partnership
under the name of

Lane Bros )

Rhodes, Jesse

French, Robert Lewis
(lately carrying on
business as The Al-
bion Laundry)

McAdorey, Thomas
(carrying on business
as T. McAdorev and
Co.)

89, Sneyd-street, Tunstall, Staffordshire ...

116, Rochdale-road, Roy ton, in the county
of Lancaster

10, New Houses, Blaencwm-terrace, Tre-
herbert, formerly 32, Hrynwyndham-
tcrrace, Treherbert, Glamorgan

23, Gwendoline-street, Treherbert, Gla-
morgan

156, Chichester-road, Portsmouth

14, Curzon Howe-road, Portsmouth, Hants

At 198, Kingston-road , Portsmouth

The City Arms, 23, Eyre-street, in the
city of Sheffield

336, Dnrnsford-road, Wimbledon Park, in
the county of London, lately carrying on
business at 406, Merton-road, Wands -
worth, in the said county.

The following Amended Notice

Residing at 7, Thorn fie-ld-road, Heaton
Moor, Btockport, and carrying on busi-
ness at 5, St. Peter's-sqnare, Manchester

Builder

Drug Vendor

Collier

Confectioner

Builder

Carpenter

Furniture Dealers

Licensed Victualler

Laundry Proprietor ...

is substituted for that

Calico Printer

Hanley

Oldham

P o n t y p r i d d ,
Ystradyfodwg
and Perth

P o n t y p r i d d ,
Ystradyfodwg
and Porth

Portsmouth ...

Sheffield

Wanisworth ...

published in

Manchester ...

Jan. 22, 1915

Jan. 20, 1915

Jan. 23, 1915

Jan. 21, 1915

Jan. 22,1915
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Jan. 23, 1915

the London
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2
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5
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5
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3
of 1915

5
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3
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1
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Gazette

1
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Jan. 15, 1915
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Sec. 1-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1914


