RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
177	Gaulton, James Hum- phrey	89, Sneyd-street, Tunstall, Staffordshire	Builder	Hanley	Jan. 22, 1915	2 of 1915	Jan. 22, 1915	2	Debtor's	
178	Fielding, William Albert	116, Rochdale-road, Royton, in the county of Lancaster	Drug Vendor	Oldham	Jan. 20, 1915	5 of 1915	Jan. 20, 1915	5	Debtor's	
179	Jones, George	10, New Houses, Blaenowm-terrace, Tre- herbert, formerly 32, Brynwyndham- terrace, Treherbert, Glamorgan	Collier	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	Jan. 23, 1915	5 of 1915	Jan. 23, 1915	3	Debtor's	
180	Wilkins, James Alfred	23, Gwendoline-street, Treherbert, Gla- morgan	Confectioner	Pontypridd, Ystradyfodwg and Porth	Jan. 21, 1915	3 of 1915	Jan. 21, 1915	2	Debtor's	
181	Lanc, Benjamin John	156, Chichester-road, Portsmouth	Builder							
		14, Curzon Howe-road, Portsmouth, Hants	Carpenter				·			
	Lane Bros)	At 198, Kingston-road, Portsmouth	Furniture Dealers	Portsmouth	Jan. 22, 1915	5 of 1915	Jan. 22, 1915	4	Debtor's	
182	Rhodes, Jesse	The City Arms, 23, Eyrc-street, in the city of Sheffield	Licensed Victualler	Sheffield	Jan. 23, 1915	3 of 1915	Jan. 23, 1915	3	Debtor's	
183	French, Robert Lewis (lately carrying on business as The Albion Laundry)	336, Durnsford-road, Wimbledon Park, in the county of London, lately carrying on business at 406, Merton-road, Wandsworth, in the said county.	Laundry Proprietor	Wan Isworth	Jan. 23, 1915	1 of 1915	Jan. 23, 1915		Debtor's	
:		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that	published in	the London	Gazette	of 19th	January,	1915.	
129	McAdorey, Thomas (carrying on business as T. McAdorey and Co.)	Residing at 7, Thornfield-road, Heaton Moor, Stockport, and carrying on busi- ness at 5, St. Peter's-square, Manchester	Calico Printer	Manchester	Jan. 4, 1915	1 of 1915	Jan. 15, 1915	4	Creditor's	Sec. 1-1 (A.), Bank ruptcy Act, 1914